






Appendix G 
Charter Schools Alphabetized by School Type 

114   

School Type  Charter School  Chartering Authority 
Grades 
Served

Page
No. 

Project-Based 0420 
Northwoods Community 
Secondary School 

4781 Rhinelander School District 06-12 61 

Project-Based 0450 Professional Learning Institute 3619 Milwaukee Public Schools 09-11 48 

Project-Based 0410 Roy Chapman Andrews Academy 0413 Beloit School District 06-12 17 

Project-Based 0429 
School for Urban Planning and 
Architecture 

3619 Milwaukee Public Schools 09-12 48 

Project-Based 0430 TAGOS Leadership Academy 2695 Janesville School District 07-12 30 

Project-Based 0460 Valley New School 0147 
Appleton Area School 
District 

07-12 14 

Project-Based 0200 Ventures Charter School 2562 Holmen School District 06-07 28 

Project-Based 0180 Vesper Community Academy 6685 
Wisconsin Rapids Public 
Schools 

K4-08 85 

Project-Based/Language 0200 Niikuusra Community School 3906 Nekoosa School District 05-08 53 

Project-Based/Virtual 0400 School of Enterprise Marketing 3955 New London School District 10-12 54 

Reading/Technology 0223 Humboldt Park K-8 School 3619 Milwaukee Public Schools K3-08 45 

Science (Health Professions) 0450 
Waukesha Academy of Health 
Professions 

6174 Waukesha School District 09-12 79 

Service Learning 0280 
Washington Service Learning 
Center 

5607 
Stevens Point Area School 
District 

KG-06 70 

Technology/Arts 0360 
School of Technology & Arts 
(SOTA) 

2849 La Crosse School District KG-05 34 

Technology/Arts 0204 
School of Technology & Arts II 
(SOTA II) 

2849 La Crosse School District 06-08 34 

Technology/Vocational 0450 Appleton Career Academy 0147 
Appleton Area School 
District 

10-12 11 

Technology/Vocational 0800 Flambeau Charter School 5757 Flambeau School District 11-12 24 

Technology/Vocational 0450 Glidden Class ACT Charter School 1071 Chequamegon School District 11-12 20 

Technology/Vocational 0190 
Kenosha School of Enchanced 
Technology Curriculum (KTEC) 

2793 
Kenosha Unified School 
District No. 1 

KG-08 31 

Technology/Vocational 0400 Mellen Technology Charter School 3427 Mellen School District 10-12 39 

Technology/Vocational 0450 Promethean Charter School 0840 Butternut School District 09-12 19 

Technology/Vocational/Mat
h/Science 

0410 Health Care Academy 2856 
Ladysmith Hawkins School 
District 

11-12 34 

Technology/Vocational/Mat
h/Science 

0430 Tesla Engineering Charter School 0147 
Appleton Area School 
District 

09-12 14 

Technology/Vocational/Proj
ect-Based 

0434 
Audubon Technology and 
Communication Center High 
School 

3619 Milwaukee Public Schools 09-10 41 

Virtual 0440 Appleton eSchool 0147 
Appleton Area School 
District 

09-12 12 

Virtual 0400 Insight School of Wisconsin 2233 Grantsburg School District 09-12 25 

Virtual 0470 iQ Academies Wisconsin 6174 Waukesha School District 06-12 78 

Virtual 0420 Janesville Virtual Academy 2695 Janesville School District 09-12 29 
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Virtual 9413 JEDI Virtual High School 0896 Cambridge School District 09-12 19 

Virtual 0470 Kenosha eSchool 2793 
Kenosha Unified School 
District No. 1 

09-12 31 

Virtual 0405 Kiel eSchool 2828 Kiel Area School District 07-12 32 

Virtual 0210 Monroe Virtual Middle School 3682 Monroe School District 06-08 52 

Virtual 9100 Rural Virtual Academy 3409 Medford Area Public Schools KG-08 38 

Virtual 0125 Wisconsin Connections Academy 0147 
Appleton Area School 
District 

KG-08 15 

Virtual 0800 Wisconsin Virtual Academy 3381 McFarland School District KG-12 38 

Virtual 0850 Wisconsin Virtual Learning 1945 
Northern Ozaukee School 
District 

KG-12 55 

Virtual/Quasi/At-Risk 0420 Monroe Virtual High School 3682 Monroe School District 09-12 51 

Vocational 0400 
Caring Opportunities for Recovery 
Education 

2835 
Kimberly Area School 
District 

09-12 33 

Vocational/Career 0400 Tosa School of the Trades 6244 Wauwatosa School District 11-12 82 

Vocational/Career 0431 
WORK (Where Opportunities 
Require Knowledge) Institute 

3619 Milwaukee Public Schools 09-11 50 
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Appendix H: 
Wisconsin 2R Charter Schools Alphabetized by School Name 

 Chartering Authority  Charter School 
Grades 
Served

School Type 
Page
No.

8112 City of Milwaukee 0100 Academy of Learning and Leadership K4-08 Expeditionary Learning 20 

8105 City of Milwaukee 1211 Central City Cyberschool K4-08 General/Liberal Arts 21 

8109 City of Milwaukee 0100 Darrell Lynn Hines (DLH) Academy K4-08 General/Liberal Arts 21 

8101 City of Milwaukee 1056 Downtown Montessori Academy K4-08 Montessori 21 

8106 City of Milwaukee 1251 Milwaukee Academy of Science K4-11 Math/Science 21 

8123 UW-Milwaukee 0100 Bruce Guadalupe Community School K3-08 General/Liberal Arts 72 

8108 UW-Milwaukee 1278 
Business & Economics Academy of 
Milwaukee (BEAM) 

PK-08 At-Risk 72 

8114 UW-Milwaukee 0100 Capitol West Academy K4-05 At-Risk 72 

8119 UW-Milwaukee 0400 
Inland Seas School of Expeditionary 
Learning 

09-12 Environmental 72 

8103 UW-Milwaukee 0100 Milwaukee College Preparatory School K4-08 General/Liberal Arts 73 

8122 UW-Milwaukee 0400 Milwaukee Renaissance Academy 06-12 College Prep 73 

8107 UW-Milwaukee 1279 
School for Early Development & 
Achievement (SEDA) 

K4-02 General/Liberal Arts 74 

8121 UW-Milwaukee 0100 Seeds of Health Elementary School K4-06 General/Liberal Arts 74 

8115 UW-Milwaukee 0400 Tenor High School 09-12 Other - Career Focus 75 

8113 UW-Milwaukee 8728 Woodlands School K4-08 General/Liberal Arts 75 

8111 UW-Milwaukee 0100 YMCA Young Leaders Academy K4-08 General/Liberal Arts 76 

8110 UW-Parkside 0100 21st Century Preparatory School KG-08 General/Liberal Arts 76 
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